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- China Touring Car Championship

2016 KIRIENE I D ERIRIE o - b Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm  Diff Gap InLap TotalTm Team/Club Model Tires

1 07 4SRB% 1 1:58.626 1 5:45.032 RRAHE B mER
2 06 K 4 1:58.912 0.286 0.286 1 30:42.019 FRXAFHEZER B R
3 05 faUfE 6 1:59.299 0.673 0.387 5 18:49.897 FHRRAAEHZERA B it AR
4 01 FKEA 8 1:59.550 0.924 0.251 6 31:28.424 ARMBIEEIEZEN K3 A
5 03 &XE 3 2:00459 1.833 0.909 2 17:56.272  HRRADLEEIZERA K3 WA
6 016 =¥ 4 2:00.540 1914 0.081 2 19:32.612 FRRABLERITZERA K3 mWiR AR
7 04 HRaLig 2. 2:01473 . 2:847 - 0.933 1 15:33.447  ZRANLIEEIE A K3 s ia
8 011 #hiE 7 2:03:1165° 4539 1.692 6 30:05.871  MZ Racing%t B %A Rl R 2% AR
9 015 B 0 4:01.852  MZ Racing®t B %A ZEEE - 2i0) s
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By China Touring Car Champilonship

2016 K IR B 4 HhT I ok - Fis

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(24) Bk 18
(10) % # % 1 15:44:28.205 1:59.242 46.410 32.350 40.482
15:56:29.450 1:56.791 44.343 32.304 20.144 2 15:46:26.059 1:57.854 44.821 32515 40.518
2 15:58:27.487 1:58.037 44.692 32.740 40.605 3 16:02:40.718 13:41.889 34.077 41.835
3 16:00:25.615 1:58.128 44.706 32.697 40.725 4 16:04:38.736 1:58.018 45,092 32.119 40.807
p4 16:02:49.129 2:23514 50.059 36.268 pS 16:07:03.108 2:24.372 45.222 33.299
6 16:12:50.238 5:47.130 32.445 41.259
(29) # & 7 16:14:51.625 2:01.387 45.527 33.421 42.439
15:45:29.364 1:56.918 44.290 32.406 40.222
2 15:47:26.797 1:57.433 44.346 32.357 40.730 (M m —
1 15:44:29.858 1:58.676 45.537 32.549 40.590
(9) 4 & # 2 15:46:27.831 1:57.973 44.910 32.449 40614
1 15:45:50.440 1:57.470 44.760 32.365 40.345 3 15:56:28.358 7:33.542 34.687 41.290
2 15:55:33.456 7:24.380 33.677 40.910 4 156:58:28.267 1:59.909 45313 32.649 41.947
3 15:57:31.503 1:58.047 45.063 32.478 40.506 pS5 16:00:50.075 2:21.808 45.456 36.032
4 15:59:33.119 2:01.616 47.480 32.843 41.293 6 16:06:27.965 5:37.890 34.158 41.804
p5 16:01:44.651 2:11.532 44.670 34.627 g: 16:08:27.187 1:59.222 45.279 32.830 41.113
6 16:09:37.610 7:52.959 34.331 41.589 8 16:10:26.735 1:59.548 45226 32.982 41.340
7 16:11:35.801 1:58.191 44.568 32.829 40.794 po 16:12:47.696 2:20.961 48.312 33.238
p8 16:13:47.998 2:12.197 45.117 33.152
(1) f7 B &
(13) ¥ X # 1 15:53:37.847 4:09.839 35.754 43.351
1 15:53:18.865 5:04.375 35.903 43.823 2 15:55:36.045 1:58.198 44.863 32.429 40.906
2 15:55:16.361 1:57.496 44.500 32.499 40.497 p3 15:58:04.197 2:28.152 44.842 37.211
3 15:57:14.691 1:58.330 44513 33.002 40.815 4 16:11:04.207 13:00.010 38.220 40.999
p4 15:59:40.800 2:26.109 49669 37.409 5 16:13:03.496 1:59.289 45,023 33.022 41.244
p6 16:15:37.152 2:33.656 48.885 38.120
(12F 0 &
1 15:53:17.747 5:05.589 35.961 43.320 (25) fo ¥ %
2 15:55:15.271 1:57.524 44.596 32.553 40.375 1 15:44:44.767 2:00.181 46.943 32.859 40.379
p3 15:57:33.300 2:18.029 45.030 37.330 2 15:46:43.719 1:58.952 45.455 32.992 40.505
3 16:02:35.575 12:45.633  14:33.744 36.939 41.173
(33) Adam Morgan 4 16:04:33.874 1:58.299 45.047 32.429 40.823
1 15:45.05.844 1:58.024 44.660 32.553 20,811 5 16:06:32.809 1:58.935 45.051 33.171 40.713
2 15:47:03.376 1:57.532 44.307 32.400 40.825 6 16:08:32.300 1:59.491 45.520 33.597 40.374
3 16:06:21.377 16:41.168  17:59.345 35.473 43.183 p7 16:10:50.720 2:18.420 45622 36.864
4 16:08:19.902 1:58.525 44613 32.881 41.031
p5 16:10:41.279 2:21.377 47.052 35.380 (32) Robert Huff
1 15:56:43.943 1:58.405 44,555 32.275 41.575
(3) % = p2 15:58:49.716 2:05.773 44.891 32.776
1 15:53:22.949 4:01.771 35.568 43.220
2 15:55:20.526 1:57.577 44.486 32.520 40.571 (07) & B 8
p3 15:57:52.669 2:32.143 50.637 38.724 1 15:45:45.032 1:58.626 45.046 32.656 40.924
4 16:11:02.004 13:09.335 37.086 40.906
5 16:13:00.585 1:58.581 44.838 32.825 40.918 (14) % T 1§
p6 16:15:27.459 2:26.874 47.964 34.587 1 15:53:19.884 5:02.183 37.328 42.557
2 15:55:18.515 1:58.631 45.051 32.788 40.792
(26) Leif Tomas p3 15:57:46.138 2:27.623 47 475 36.739
1 15:46:42.703 4:06.427 33.817 41.790 4 16:07:00.527 9:14.389 37.370 45.551
2 15:53:40.540 4:08.578 5:39.704 33.695 44.438 5 16:09:00.185 1:59.658 45.503 33.177 40.978
3 15:55:45.228 2:04.688 46.841 36.450 41.397 p6 16:11:20.904 2:20.719 46.706 35.760
4 15:57:43.571 1:58.343 45.161 32.436 40.746
p5 15:59:52.214 2:08.643 45.471 32.697 (06) #f fix 1
[ 16:08:45.322 8:53.108 33.483 41.244 1 15:46:35.937 1:58.912 44,757 32,729 41.426
7 16:11:00.867 2:15.545 1:00.680 33.843 41.022 2 16:09:25.140 20:13.414 40.222 44.125
8 16:12:58.654 1:57.787 44.715 32.376 40.696 3 16:11:24.699 1:59.559 45.024 33.143 41.392
p9 16:15:20.011 2:21.357 44.913 33.878 p4 16:14:10.360 2:45.661 52.464 46.038
(8) 5k ¥ K (05) f7 ffi &
1 15:58:05.340 14:54.518 36.300 41.075 1 15:45:26.500 1:59.518 45.657 32.802 41.059
2 16:00:03.164 1:57.824 44.660 32,526 40.638 2 15:47:26.648 2:00.148 45.764 32.899 41.485
3 16:02:01.202 1:58.038 44758 32.627 40.653 3 15:56:07.321 5:42.703 7:04.562 44.441 51.670
4 16:04:06.289 2:05.087 48.119 35.130 41.838 4 15:58:06.722 1:59.401 45.388 32.887 41.126
5 16:06:04.913 1:58.624 44.746 33.116 40.762 5 16:00:06.021 1:59.299 45.201 32.990 41.108
pé 16:08:34.027 2:29.114 50.255 37.365 pé 16:02:18.238 212217 49.284 33.801
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2016 CHRIETE M o 55 ZE AR R SNl -

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
01)3k &£ 38 (011) v IE
1 15:56:52.154 2:00.349 45.665 33.185 41.499 1 15:56:57.685 2:04.096 46.734 33.964 43.398
2 15:58:52.591 2:00.437 45.393 33.397 41.647 2 15:59:04.960 2:07.275 47.591 34.541 45.143
3 16:00:54.235 2:01.644 46.308 33.399 41.937 p3 16:01:25.835 2:20.875 48.388 35.255
p4 16:03:03.844 2:09.609 46.112 33.460 4 16:07:23.365 5:57.530 35.985 43416
5 16:08:29.146 5:25.302 33.986 44,660 5 16:09:27.490 2:04.125 47.053 34.240 42.832
6 16:10:28.696 1:59.550 45383 32.855 41.312 6 16:11:30.655 2:03.165 46.604 34.240 42321
/f 16:12:28.403 1:59.707 45.075 33.059 41573 7 16:13:34.212 2:03.557 46.948 34.380 42.229
p8 16:14:56.765 2:28.362 50.616 38.678
QW 4+
v 16:05:54.577 2:02.120 44.957 34,964 42.199
2 16:07:54.401 1:59.824 45.582 32.783 41.459
3 16:09:54.113 1:59.712 45,293 32.857 41.562
p4 16:12:39.258 2:45.145 52.319 40.576
(88) FE R #
1 15:45:06.484 2:01.168 46.301 33.143 41.724
2 15:47:06.451 1:59.967 45,628 33.105 41.234
3 15:55:51.777 6:09.943 7:28.491 34.178 42.657
4 15:57:52.359 2:00.582 45.757 33.238 41.587
5 15:59:53.716 2:01.357 46.040 33.855 41.462
pé 16:02:31.084 2:37.368 50.244 41.995
7 16:08:34.663 6:03.579 33.818 43.634
8 16:10:34.410 1:59.747 45.404 33.132 41.211
9 16:12:34.141 1:59.731 45529 32.895 41.307
p10 16:15:02.940 2:28.799 52.545 38.370
(77) 4% n
1 15:55:59.550 2:00.058 44.694 33.261 42.103
p2 15:58:33.398 2:33.848 50.181 39.353
(38) # 8
1 15:44:48.072 2:01.114 46.136 33.279 41.699
2 15:46:48.450 2:00.378 45.379 33.254 41.745
3 15:53:42.099 4:06.691 5:35.229 33.642 44.778
4 15:55:46.699 2:04.600 45.946 36.742 41.912
5 15:57:47.494 2:00.795 45515 33.577 41.703
p6 15:59:57.307 2:09.813 46.074 33.663
7 16:07:09.479 72172 34.081 45,510
8 16:09:10.193 2:00.714 45.869 32.965 41.880
9 16:11:10.977 2:00.784 45.682 33.002 42.100
p10 16:13:29.628 2:18.651 49.705 36.276
(03) & X
1 15:57:04.677 2:00.618 45623 33.381 41.614
2 15:59:05.136 2:00.459 45.704 33.383 41.372
p3 16:01:24.613 2:19.477 45.829 35.177
(016) &
1 15:56:49.307 2:00.786 45.637 33.343 41.806
2 15:58:49.847 2:00.540 45.757 33.248 41.535
3 16:00:51.078 2:01.231 45.797 33.589 41.845
p4 16:03:00.953 2:09.875 45.733 34.301
5 E &
1 15:56:11.178 6:33.143 7:50.718 37.320 50.636
2 15:58:12.159 2:00.981 46.272 32.886 41.823
3 16:00:12.859 2:00.700 45673 33.051 41.976
4 16:02:14.490 2:01.631 45.393 33.905 42.333
p5 16:04:40.029 2:25.539 47.679 36.268
(04) # 3 W%
1 15:56:40.081 2:01.473 46,260 33.528 41.685
p2 15:59:01.788 2:21.707 47.575 36.866
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